Gei rgia

| bt
I‘IIIGH SCHDOI.\

Individual Event Standings

Barrel Racing

Page

02/15/2026

1

Contestant

Event Points

All Around Points

WILSON, ELLISON
WILLIAMS, PARKER
GRUBBS, REMMY
POPE, RYLEE ANN
BARKER, HANNAH
SMITH, JADE
JENKINS, SHANLEY
THORNTON, ELLA
ALLISTON, MACIE
MULLEN, KALLIE
MCCARY, EME
BILES, JULIE GRACE
CARVER, MADDIE GAIL
DENNEY, LILLY
HEAGERTY, REAGAN
BRISCOE, BALIE
NAPIER, ABBEY
CRUMLEY, BREANNA
AGNER, CADIE
BROWN, PEYTON
WILLIAMS, LEXI
HOWARD, ADDYSAN
GATLIN, KENDAL
ADAY, BRYLEE
ALLISTON, ADDY
PADGETT, ENSLIE
EDWARDS, MADDOX
FOUNTAIN, SARA
TRIBBLE, MARLEE
SCOGGINS, MADISON

79.00
48.00
47.00
43.00
42.00
39.00
35.00
27.00
26.00
24.00
22.00
19.00
18.00
13.00
12.00
11.00
8.00
7.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
2.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

79.00
48.00
47.00
43.00
42.00
39.00
35.00
27.00
26.00
24.00
22.00
19.00
18.00
13.00
12.00
11.00
8.00
7.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
2.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00




