



## Individual Event Standings

02/15/2026

### Barrel Racing

Page 1

Contestant	Event Points	All Around Points
WILSON, ELLISON	79.00	79.00
WILLIAMS, PARKER	48.00	48.00
GRUBBS, REMMY	47.00	47.00
POPE, RYLEE ANN	43.00	43.00
BARKER, HANNAH	42.00	42.00
SMITH, JADE	39.00	39.00
JENKINS, SHANLEY	35.00	35.00
THORNTON, ELLA	27.00	27.00
ALLISTON, MACIE	26.00	26.00
MULLEN, KALLIE	24.00	24.00
MCCARY, EME	22.00	22.00
BILES, JULIE GRACE	19.00	19.00
CARVER, MADDIE GAIL	18.00	18.00
DENNEY, LILLY	13.00	13.00
HEAGERTY, REAGAN	12.00	12.00
BRISCOE, BALIE	11.00	11.00
NAPIER, ABBEY	8.00	8.00
CRUMLEY, BREANNA	7.00	7.00
AGNER, CADIE	5.00	5.00
BROWN, PEYTON	4.00	4.00
WILLIAMS, LEXI	3.00	3.00
HOWARD, ADDYSAN	3.00	3.00
GATLIN, KENDAL	3.00	3.00
ADAY, BRYLEE	3.00	3.00
ALLISTON, ADDY	3.00	3.00
PADGETT, ENSLIE	2.00	2.00
EDWARDS, MADDOX	1.00	1.00
FOUNTAIN, SARA	1.00	1.00
TRIBBLE, MARLEE	1.00	1.00
SCOGGINS, MADISON	1.00	1.00